990123164 07/07/2022

TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD248935

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Howden Group Limited	05/31/2022

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Howden Group Limited
Address:	Old Govan Road
	Renfrew PA4 8XJ
Country:	GB
Entity Type:	Limited company
Entity Country:	England & Wales

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79035904

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: Howden Group Limited

Address: Old Govan Road

Renfrew PA4 8XJ

Country: GB

TRADEMARK REEL: 007754 FRAME: 0915

990123164

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 007754 FRAME: 0916

RECORDED: 07/07/2022